## Ohio | Public Utilities Commission

Case No.: 10-1291-EL-REN

## AFFIDAVIT

State of Washington :

(Washington)

County of District of Columbia:

Sudha Gollapudi, Affiant, being duly sworn/affirmed according to law, deposes and says that:

- 1. I am the duly authorized representative of Brian Residence.
- 2. I have personally examined and am familiar with all information contained in the foregoing application, including any exhibits and attachments, and that based upon my inquiry of those persons immediately responsible for obtaining the information contained in the application, I believe that the information is true, accurate and complete.
- 3. The facility has obtained or will obtain and will maintain all required local, state and federal environmental permits.
- I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including 4. the possibility of fine and imprisonment.

**Director of Strategic Partnerships at Sol Systems** 

Signature of Affiant & Title

Sworn and subscribed before me this 2<sup>nd</sup> day of September 2010

BRLIE J. ROBINSON Print Name and Title

Signature of official administering oath Billie J. Robinson

Notary Public, District of Columbia My Commission Expires 7/31/2011

My commission expires on

This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

9/9/2010 5:32:10 PM

in

Case No(s). 10-1291-EL-REN

Summary: Affidavit electronically filed by Ms. Sudha Gollapudi on behalf of Brian, Keith